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299.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 249.01 - 250 5 0.11% 53 1.12% 4670 98.98%
298.01-299 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 248.01-249 3 0.06% 56 1.19% 4665 98.88%
297.01 - 298 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 247.01-248 5 0.1% 61 1.29% 4662 98.81%
296.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 246.01 - 247 15 0.32% 76 1.61% 4657 98.71%
295.01 - 296 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 245.01 - 246 7 0.15% 83 1.76% 4642 98.39%
294.01 - 295 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 244.01-245 1" 0.23% 94 1.99% 4635 98.24%
293.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 243.01-244 8 0.17% 102 2.16% 4624 98.01%
292.01-293 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 242.01-243 6 0.13% 108 2.29% 4616 97.84%
291.01-292 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 241.01-242 9 0.19% 17 2.48% 4610 97.71%
290.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 240.01 - 241 12 0.25% 129 2.73% 4601 97.52%
289.01-290 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 239.01 - 240 3 0.06% 132 2.80% 4589 97.27%
288.01 - 289 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 238.01-239 9 0.19% 141 2.99% 4586 97.20%
287.01 - 288 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 237.01-238 13 0.28% 154 3.26% 4577 97.01%
286.01 - 287 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 236.01-237 10 0.21% 164 3.48% 4564 96.74%
285.01 - 286 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 235.01-236 1 0.23% 175 3.71% 4554 96.52%
284.01 - 285 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4718 100.00% 234.01-235 12 0.25% 187 3.96% 4543 96.29%
283.01-284 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 4718 100.00% 233.01-234 1 0.23% 198 4.20% 4531 96.04 %
282.01-283 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4717 99.98% 232.01-233 7 0.15% 205 4.35% 4520 95.80%
281.01-282 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4717 99.98% 231.01-232 18 0.38% 223 4.73% 4513 95.65%
280.01 - 281 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4717 99.98% 230.01 - 231 1 0.23% 234 4.96% 4495 95.27%
279.01-280 2 0.04% 3 0.06% 4717 99.98% 229.01-230 8 0.17% 242 5.13% 4484 95.04%
278.01-279 0 0.00% 3 0.06% 4715 99.94% 228.01-229 9 0.19% 251 5.32% 4476 94.87%
277.01-278 1 0.02% 4 0.08% 4715 99.94% 227.01-228 12 0.25% 263 557% 4467 94.68%
276.01-277 0 0.00% 4 0.08% 4714 99.92% 226.01-227 16 0.34% 279 591% 4455 94.43%
275.01-276 0 0.00% 4 0.08% 4714 99.92% 225.01-226 9 0.19% 288 6.10% 4439 94.09%
274.01-275 0 0.00% 4 0.08% 4714 99.92% 224.01-225 12 0.25% 300 6.36% 4430 93.90%
273.01-274 1 0.02% 5 0.11% 4714 99.92% 223.01-224 22 0.47% 322 6.82% 4418 93.64%
272.01-273 0 0.00% 5 0.11% 4713 99.89% 222.01-223 15 0.32% 337 714% 4396 93.18%
271.01-272 0 0.00% 5 0.11% 4713 99.89% 221.01-222 20 0.42% 357 757% 4381 92.86%
270.01 - 271 0 0.00% 5 0.11% 4713 99.89% 220.01 - 221 15 0.32% 372 7.88% 4361 92.43%
269.01 - 270 1 0.02% 6 0.13% 4713 99.89% 219.01-220 18 0.38% 390 8.27% 4346 92.12%
268.01 - 269 1 0.02% 7 0.15% 4712 99.87% 218.01-219 16 0.34% 406 8.61% 4328 91.73%
267.01 - 268 1 0.02% 8 017% 4711 99.85% 217.01-218 13 0.28% 419 8.88% 4312 91.39%
266.01 - 267 2 0.04% 10 0.21% 4710 99.83% 216.01-217 14 0.30% 433 9.18% 4299 91.12%
265.01 - 266 2 0.04% 12 0.25% 4708 99.79% 215.01-216 27 0.57% 460 9.75% 4285 90.82%
264.01 - 265 0 0.00% 12 0.25% 4706 99.75% 214.01-215 17 0.36% 477 10.11% 4258 90.25%
263.01 - 264 2 0.04% 14 0.30% 4706 99.75% 213.01-214 24 0.51% 501 10.62% 4241 89.89%
262.01 - 263 2 0.04% 16 0.34% 4704 99.70% 212.01-213 17 0.36% 518 10.98% 4217 89.38%
261.01 - 262 2 0.04% 18 0.38% 4702 99.66% 211.01-212 24 0.51% 542 11.49% 4200 89.02%
260.01 - 261 1 0.02% 19 0.40% 4700 99.62% 210.01-211 19 0.40% 561 11.89% 4176 88.51%
259.01 - 260 2 0.04% 21 0.45% 4699 99.60% 209.01-210 24 0.51% 585 12.40% 4157 88.11%
258.01 - 259 4 0.08% 25 0.53% 4697 99.55% 208.01 - 209 20 0.42% 605 12.82% 4133 87.60%
257.01 - 258 2 0.04% 27 0.57% 4693 99.47% 207.01 - 208 35 0.74% 640 13.57% 4113 87.18%
256.01 - 257 2 0.04% 29 0.61% 4691 99.43% 206.01 - 207 29 0.61% 669 14.18% 4078 86.43%
255.01 - 256 2 0.04% 31 0.66% 4689 99.39% 205.01 - 206 26 0.55% 695 14.73% 4049 85.82%
254.01 - 255 4 0.08% 35 0.74% 4687 99.34% 204.01- 205 13 0.28% 708 15.01% 4023 85.27%
253.01-254 3 0.06% 38 0.81% 4683 99.26% 203.01 - 204 31 0.66% 739 15.66% 4010 84.99%
252.01-253 2 0.04% 40 0.85% 4680 99.19% 202.01 - 203 25 0.53% 764 16.19% 3979 84.34%
251.01-252 4 0.08% 44 0.93% 4678 99.15% 201.01-202 21 0.45% 785 16.64% 3954 83.81%
250.01 - 251 4 0.08% 48 1.02% 4674 99.07%  200.01 - 201 24 0.51% 809 17.15% 3933 83.36%
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pay 5AE
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01 - 192
190.01 - 191
189.01 - 190
188.01 - 189
187.01-188
186.01 - 187
185.01- 186
184.01 - 185
183.01 - 184
182.01-183
181.01- 182
180.01 - 181
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
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23 0.49%
22 0.47%
32 0.68%
30 0.64%
24 0.51%
19 0.40%
28 0.59%
38 0.81%
27 0.57%
35 0.74%
30 0.64%
31 0.66%
23 0.49%
30 0.64%
24 0.51%
24 0.51%
29 0.61%
26 0.55%
34 0.72%
36 0.76%
30 0.64%
32 0.68%
32 0.68%
29 0.61%
33 0.70%
38 0.81%
36 0.76%
24 0.51%
29 0.61%
26 0.55%
16 0.34%
33 0.70%
39 0.83%
23 0.49%
35 0.74%
31 0.66%
25 0.53%
18 0.38%
34 0.72%
28 0.59%
32 0.68%
33 0.70%
25 0.53%
25 0.53%
30 0.64%
18 0.38%
31 0.66%
20 0.42%
29 0.61%
19 0.40%
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832 17.63%
854 18.10%
886 18.78%
916 19.42%
940 19.92%
959 20.33%
987 20.92%
1025 21.73%
1052 22.30%
1087 23.04%
1117 23.68%
1148 24.33%
171 24.82%
1201 25.46%
1225 25.96%
1249 26.47%
1278 27.09%
1304 27.64%
1338 28.36%
1374 29.12%
1404 29.76%
1436 30.44%
1468 31.11%
1497 31.73%
1530 32.43%
1568 33.23%
1604 34.00%
1628 34.51%
1657 35.12%
1683 35.67%
1699 36.01%
1732 36.71%
1771 37.54%
1794 38.02%
1829 38.77%
1860 39.42%
1885 39.95%
1903 40.33%
1937 41.06%
1965 41.65%
1997 42.33%

2030 43.03%

2055 43.56%

2080 44.09%
2110 44.72%

2128 45.10%

2159 45.76%

2179 46.18%

2208 46.80%

2227 47.20%

N
3909

3886
3864
3832
3802
3778
3759
3731
3693
3666
3631
3601
3570
3547
3517
3493
3469
3440
3414
3380
3344
3314
3282
3250
3221
3188
3150
3114
3090
3061
3035
3019
2986
2047
2924
2889
2858
2833
2815
2781
2753
2721
2688
2663
2638
2608
2590
2559
2539
2510

[Epaew
82.85%
82.37%
81.90%
81.22%
80.58%
80.08%
79.67%
79.08%
78.27%
77.70%
76.96%
76.32%
75.67%
75.18%
74.54%
74.04%
73.53%
72.91%
72.36%
71.64%
70.88%
70.24%
69.56%
68.89%
68.27%
67.57%
66.77%
66.00%
65.49%
64.88%
64.33%
63.99%
63.29%
62.46%
61.98%
61.23%
60.58%
60.05%
59.67 %
58.94%
58.35%
57.67%
56.97 %
56.44 %
55.91%
55.28%
54.90%
54.24%
53.82%
53.20%

pay 5AE
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01-143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01- 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01- 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01- 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01-103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101

ANEC Hotk
31 0.66%
30 0.64%
32 0.68%
31 0.66%
20 0.42%
22 0.47%
27 0.57%
27 0.57%
31 0.66%
35 0.74%
38 0.81%
26 0.55%
32 0.68%
35 0.74%
33 0.70%
31 0.66%
31 0.66%
26 0.55%
34 0.72%
35 0.74%
37 0.78%
31 0.66%
34 0.72%
26 0.55%
39 0.83%
41 0.87%
25 0.53%
38 0.81%
35 0.74%
36 0.76%
27 0.57%
29 0.61%
43 0.91%
46 0.97%
32 0.68%
40 0.85%
27 0.57%
29 0.61%
36 0.76%
26 0.55%
37 0.78%
26 0.55%
31 0.66%
38 0.81%
31 0.66%
27 0.57%
29 0.61%
28 0.59%
33 0.70%
28 0.59%
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NE
2258

2288
2320
2351
2371
2393
2420
2447
2478
2513
2551
2577
2609
2644
2677
2708
2739
2765
2799
2834
2871
2902
2936
2962
3001
3042
3067
3105
3140
3176
3203
3232
3275
3321
3353
3393
3420
3449
3485
3511
3548
3574
3605
3643
3674
3701
3730
3758
3791
3819

BTtk
47.86%
48.50%
49.17%
49.83%
50.25%
50.72%
51.29%
51.87%
52.52%
53.26%
54.07%
54.62%
55.30%
56.04%
56.74%
57.40%
58.05%
58.61%
59.33%
60.07%
60.85%
61.51%
62.23%
62.78%
63.61%
64.48%
65.01%
65.81%
66.55%
67.32%
67.89%
68.50%
69.42%
70.39%
71.07%
71.92%
72.49%
73.10%
73.87%
74.42%
75.20%
75.75%
76.41%
77.21%
77.87%
78.44%
79.06%
79.65%
80.35%
80.95%

N
2491

2460
2430
2398
2367
2347
2325
2298
2271
2240
2205
2167
2141
2109
2074
2041
2010
1979
1953
1919
1884
1847
1816
1782
1756
1717
1676
1651
1613
1578
1542
1515
1486
1443
1397
1365
1325
1298
1269
1233
1207
1170
1144
1113
1075
1044
1017
988
960
927

[Epaew
52.80%
52.14%
51.50%
50.83%
50.17%
49.75%
49.28%
48.71%
48.13%
47.48%
46.74%
45.93%
45.38%
44.70%
43.96%
43.26%
42.60%
41.95%
41.39%
40.67%
39.93%
39.15%
38.49%
37.77%
37.22%
36.39%
35.52%
34.99%
34.19%
33.45%
32.68%
32.11%
31.50%
30.58%
29.61%
28.93%
28.08%
27.51%
26.90%
26.13%
25.58%
24.80%
24.25%
23.59%
22.79%
22.13%
21.56%
20.94%
20.35%
19.65%
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pay 5AE
99.01- 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51

At
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33 0.70%
29 0.61%
31 0.66%
23 0.49%
27 0.57%
19 0.40%
21 0.45%
21 0.45%
24 0.51%
33 0.70%
24 0.51%
15 0.32%
21 0.45%
10 0.21%
21 0.45%
20 0.42%
16 0.34%
14 0.30%
12 0.25%
23 0.49%
17 0.36%
15 0.32%
18 0.38%
19 0.40%
9 0.19%
13 0.28%
10 0.21%
10 0.21%
10 0.21%
4 0.08%
8 0.17%
6 0.13%
9 0.19%
15 0.32%
4 0.08%
7 0.15%
1 0.23%
9 0.19%
9 0.19%
6 0.13%
4 0.08%
7 0.15%
4 0.08%
2 0.04%
10 0.21%
6 0.13%
14 0.30%
4 0.08%
0.06%

0.17%
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N
3852

3881
3912
3935
3962
3981
4002
4023
4047
4080
4104
4119
4140
4150
4171
4191
4207
4221
4233
4256
4273
4288
4306
4325
4334
4347
4357
4367
4377
4381
4389
4395
4404
4419
4423
4430
4441
4450
4459
4465
4469
4476
4480
4482
4492
4498
4512
4516
4519
4527

BTtk
81.64%
82.26%
82.92%
83.40%
83.98%
84.38%
84.82%
85.27%
85.78%
86.48%
86.99%
87.30%
87.75%
87.96%
88.41%
88.83%
89.17%
89.47%
89.72%
90.21%
90.57%
90.89%
91.27%
91.67%
91.86%
92.14%
92.35%
92.56%
92.77%
92.86%
93.03%
93.15%
93.34%
93.66%
93.75%
93.90%
94.13%
94.32%
94.51%
94.64%
94.72%
94.87%
94.96%
95.00%
95.21%
95.34%
95.63%
95.72%
95.78%
95.95%
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899
866
837
806
783
756
737
716
695
671
638
614
599
578
568
547
527
511
497
485
462
445
430
412
393
384
371
361
351
341
337
329
323
314
299
295
288
277
268
259
253
249
242
238
236
226
220
206
202
199

[Epaew

19.05%
18.36%
17.74%
17.08%
16.60%
16.02%
15.62%
15.18%
14.73%
14.22%
13.52%
13.01%
12.70%
12.25%
12.04%
11.59%
1.17%
10.83%
10.53%
10.28%
9.79%
9.43%
9.11%
8.73%
8.33%
8.14%
7.86%
7.65%
7.44%
7.23%
7.14%
6.97%
6.85%
6.66%
6.34%
6.25%
6.10%
5.87%
5.68%
5.49%
5.36%
5.28%
5.13%
5.04%
5.00%
4.79%
4.66%
4.37%
4.28%
4.22%

B
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01 - 40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01 - 21
19.01-20
18.01- 19
17.01-18
16.01- 17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01- 14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01- 11
9.01-10
8.01-9

7.01-8

6.01-7

5.01-6

4.01-5

3.01-4

2.01-3

1.01-2

0.00 - 1

ANEC Hotk
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0.02%
0.15%
0.02%
0.11%
0.04%
0.13%
0.17%
0.17%
0.13%
0.1%
0.04%
0.11%
0.13%
0.15%
0.17%
0.17%
0.08%
0.1%
0.08%
0.13%
0.06%
0.17%
0.15%
0.17%
0.11%
0.17%
0.06%
0.06%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.08%
0.04%
0.04%
0.00%
0.04%
0.04%
0.06%
0.00%
0.06%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%

RS Bat

NE
4528

4535
4536
4541
4543
4549
4557
4565
4571
4576
4578
4583
4589
4596
4604
4612
4616
4621
4625
4631
4634
4642
4649
4657
4662
4670
4673
4676
4682
4688
4694
4698
4700
4702
4702
4704
4706
4709
4709
4712
4712
4712
4712
4712
4712
4712
4712
4712
4712
4718

BTtk
95.97%
96.12%
96.14%
96.25%
96.29%
96.42%
96.59%
96.76%
96.88%
96.99%
97.03%
97.14%
97.27%
97.41%
97.58%
97.75%
97.84%
97.94%
98.03%
98.16%
98.22%
98.39%
98.54%
98.71%
98.81%
98.98%
99.05%
99.11%
99.24%
99.36%
99.49%
99.58%
99.62%
99.66%
99.66%
99.70%
99.75%
99.81%
99.81%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

191
190
183
182
177
175
169
161
153
147
142
140
135
129
122
114
106
102
97
93
87
84
76
69
61
56
48
45
42
36
30
24
20
18
16
16
14
12

©
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[Epaew
4.05%
4.03%
3.88%
3.86%
3.75%
3.71%
3.58%
3.41%
3.24%
3.12%
3.01%
2.97%
2.86%
2.73%
2.59%
2.42%
2.25%
2.16%
2.06%
1.97%
1.84%
1.78%
1.61%
1.46%
1.29%
1.19%
1.02%
0.95%
0.89%
0.76%
0.64%
0.51%
0.42%
0.38%
0.34%
0.34%
0.30%
0.25%
0.19%
0.19%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%



